SK Zizkov Praha D

Z/PRAVODAJ
Praha 14.11.2014

Prazsky kuZelki&ky svaz

¢. 11

Dohravka 4.kola:

Mistrovstvi Prahy IV.

Skuplaéin Lukas

- KK Konstruktiva Praha F 8:8 2191-2167 07.11.
SK Zizkov PrahaD 2191 838 2167 KK Konstruktiva Pra ha F
TRUKSA Michal 342 0:2 355 KUEROVA Zuzana
SI§RABAL Vladislav 387 0:2 421 JANOUSKOVA Sarlota
SPACI§OVA Lenka 403 2:0 278 PLEINEROVA Yvetta
STERBA Petr 333 0:2 380 LEBL Zbyk
POKORNY Tomas 326 0:2 383 MACHZOVA Vaclava
STRNAD Bohumil 400 2:0 350 SMUTNA Sarlota
Predehravka 12.kola:
KK Dopravni podniky Praha D  SK Rapid Praha B 6:10 2064-2118 13.11.
KK Dopravni podniky PrahaD 2064 6:10 2118 SKRapi dPrahaB
PLASIL Bohumil 335 0:2 382 MACH Pavel
MALEK Jindkich 368 2:0 342 DVQRAK Josef
I\/IAL[EK Josef 365 2:0 313 ZETEKidi
BRADOVA Tatana 268 0:2 342 SRSEANtonin
BRADA Jiti 367 0:2 379 EDER Pavel
SVOZILEK Jiti 361 2:0 360 BOLARD Josef
11.kolo:
KK Konstruktiva Praha F - PSK Union Praha E 12:4 2292-2181 13.11.
Sokol Admira Kobylisy D - SK Meteor Praha E 11:5 2130-2067 13.11.
PSK Union Praha F - TJ ZENTIVA Praha 12:4 2290-2242 12.11.
SC Radotin B -SK Uhelné sklady Praha D 2:14 2086-2305 11.11.
AC Sparta Praha B - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 14:2 2342-1782 10.11.
SK Rapid Praha B - TJ Sokol Rudna D 13:3 2415-2300 10.11.
Tabulka:
1. SK Uhelné sklady Praha D 10 9 0 1 126:34 2294 18
2. TJ ZENTIVA Praha 10 7 0 3 100:60 2284 14
3. TJ Sokol Rudna D 10 6 1 3 97:63 2200 13
4. AC Sparta Praha B 9 6 0 3 92:52 2283 12
5. SK Rapid Praha B 10 6 0 4 92:68 2278 12
6. Sokol Admira Kobylisy D 10 4 1 5 77:83 2158 9
7. PSK Union Praha F 10 4 1 5 68:92 2186 9
8. SC Radotin B 9 4 0 5 59:85 2182 8
9. KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 11 4 0 7 74:102 2046 8
10. SK Zizkov Praha D 9 3 1 5 70:74 2246 7
11. KK Konstruktiva Praha F 10 3 1 6 58:102 2209 7
12. PSK Union Praha E 11 3 1 7 64:112 2160 7
13. SK Meteor Praha E 9 2 0 7 47:97 2161 4




KK Konstruktiva Praha F 2292 12:4 2181 PSK Union PrahaE
JAKESOVA Magdaléna 395 20 351 ADAMKOVA Zdena
SMUTNA Sarlota 455 2:0 390 RUNTSCH Ji
KUCEROVA Zuzana 379 2:0 326 GORINGEROVA Renata
TOMKOVA Hana 389 2:0 348 HANZALOVA Helena
LEBL Zbyrek 364 0:2 384 SVITAVSKY Karel
MACHACOVA Vaclava 310 0:2 382 RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
Sokol Admira KobylisyD 2130 11:5 2067 SK MeteorP rahaE
ZOUHAR Jii 327 0:2 397 FOJT Bohumil
BILKA Jifi 338 2:0 325 STEINDL Jaromir
KMENTOVA Miroslava 352 2:0 336 FOJTOVA Jana
BOHUSLAV Miroslav 403 2:0 283 GRULICHOVA Petra
CERMA]\IOVA Jana 377 1:1 377 EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira 333 0:2 349 DVRAK Vladimir
PSK Union Praha F 2290 12:4 2242 TJZENTIVA Praha
~ PETER Ji 399 2.0 368 HOLEEK Ladislav
PYTLIKOVA Kyv éta 389 0:2 444 BARTL Jan
VYKOUKOVA Jitka 395 20 332 BARESOVA Kita
BAROCH Pavel 373 2:0 342 STEFANOVAsk&
VORLICEK Michal 351 0:2 381 FIALOVA Eliska
MACH Josef 383 2:0 375 KELLNER Miloslav
SC Radotin B 2086 2:14 2305 SK Uhelné sklady Praha D
VYDROVA Tatiana 349 2:0 329 KLIMA Jaroslav
KASIK Ivo 327 02 371 KUMJOVA Jitka
DVORAKOVA Kv &ta 364 0:2 366 DUSKOVA Jana
SIMEK Pavel 354 0:2 416 KAFKOVA Jindra
DUDEK Milos 323 0:2 431 DUSEK Miloslav
DVORAK Vladimir 369 0:2 392 POVYSIL Libor
AC Sparta PrahaB 2342 14:2 1782 KK Dopravni podni ky Praha D
SVOBODOVA Kamila 420 2:0 278 MALKOVA Marie
VACHA Jan 343 0:2 366 PLASIL Bohumil
PAVLICEK Pavel 439 2:0 403 MALEK Jindich
CEPL Zdegk 410 2:0 398 SVOZILEK Ji
LANKAS Jiti 389 2:0 337 MALEK Josef
NEUMAJER Jii 341 2:0 0
SK Rapid Praha B 2415 13:3 2300 TJ Sokol Rudna D
MACH Pavel 405 1:1 405 DVRAKOVA Marie
DVQRAK Josef 389 2:0 370 D\{R}&K Miloslav
SRSH Antonin 435 2:0 346 FISEROVA Jana
TUMA Antonin 412 2:0 391 VEJVODA Véaclav
EDER Pavel 436  2:0 370 MACHULKOVA Helena
ZETEK Jii 338 0:2 418 MACHULKA LuboS




Por

adi jednotlivai:
jméno hee

PAVLICEK Pavel
DUSEK Miloslav
MALEK Jindtich
MACHULKA Lubos
KELLNER Miloslav
KRAUSOVA Lenka
BARTL Jan
RUNTSCHOVA lJitka
TOZICKA Martin
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
CEPL Zde&k
TUMA Antonin
EDER Pavel
KAFKOVA Jindra
PAUK Radek
JANOUSKOVA Sarlota
KUCEROVA Zuzana
SVOBODOVA Kamila
BOHUSLAYV Miroslav
FIALOVA Eliska
TOMKOVA Hana
SMUTNA Sarlota
CERMANOVA Jana
MACH Pavel
DUSKOVA Jana
SKRABAL Vladislav
STRNAD Bohumil
SVOZILEK Jii
BOLARD Josef
FIKEJZL Vit
FOJT Bohumil
LANKAS Jii
SPAKOVA Lenka
KUDEJOVA Jitka
SRSE Antonin
SVITAVSKY Karel
PETER 3
PYTLIKOVA Kvéta
SABOVA Stanislava
TRUKSA Michal
STERBA Petr
POVYSIL Libor
MARTINCOVA Miroslava
GORINGEROVA Renata
DVORAK Vladimir
DVORAK Miloslav
MACH Josef
ZOUHAR Jii
DVORAKOVA Kv éta

. VORLICEK Michal

LEBL Zbyrik
VYKOUKOVA Jitka
HOLEEK Ladislav
BRADA Jii
MAJOVA Mila

. VACHA Jan

druzstvo

Sp. Praha B
US Praha D
DP Praha D
Rudna D
Zentiva
Zentiva
Zentiva
Union Praha E
Zizkov D
Meteor E
Sp. Praha B
Rapid B
Rapid B
US Praha D
Radotin B
Konstruktiva F
Konstruktiva F
Sp. Praha B
Kobylisy D
Zentiva
Konstruktiva F
Konstruktiva F
Kobylisy D
Rapid B
US Praha D
Zizkov D
Zizkov D
DP Praha D
Rapid B
Sp. Praha B
Meteor E
Sp. Praha B
Zizkov D
US Praha D
Rapid B
Union Praha E
Union Praha F
Union Praha F
US Praha D
Zizkov D
Zizkov D
US Praha D
Meteor E
Union Praha E
Radotin B
Rudna D
Union Praha F
Kobylisy D
Radotin B
Union Praha F
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha F
Zentiva
DP Praha D
Radotin B
Sp. Praha B

81

3118

pliné dorazka chyby pokuz.
416,9 288,6 128,3 54

409,3 279,8 1295 6,0
406,8 280,6 126,2 6,7
406,6 285,8 120,8 7,3
405,5 278,0 1275 5,7
403,0 280,8 122,3 7,2
401,8 281,5 120,3 7,7
400,7 282,4 118,3 8,0
398,7 278,2 120,5 10,3
397,4 278,6 118,9 8,0
397,1 286,3 110,8 8,7
396,8 282,9 113,9 10,3
396,4 277,1 1193 94
395,9 277,1 118,8 6,7
393,3 273,4 1198 74
393,2 281,1 1122 134
393,0 277,3 1158 9,8
392,1 271,7 1204 8,9
390,3 276,1 114,2 10,4
389,1 277,3 111,8 11,7
387,8 278,9 1089 11,1
387,0 269,3 117,7 9,6
384,9 2719 113,0 11,8
384,6 270,4 114,2 8,0
384,2 269,8 1144 7,2
3815 268,0 1135 9,6
380,3 271,4 1089 94
378,9 276,3 1026 11,4
378,6 272,1 106,5 11,5
377,3 273,8 103,5 11,3
376,6 273,4 103,2 10,5
376,1 264,9 111,3 9,0
376,0 275,6 100,4 10,7
3755 270,6 1049 114
3749 268,4 106,5 11,9
374,6 267,6 107,0 10,6
373,9 268,6 105,3 10,7
373,2 262,9 110,3 9,8
371,0 266,6 104,4 10,1
370,4 266,3 104,2 9,9
369,7 263,6 106,12 11,5
368,9 262,3 106,7 10,7
368,8 269,1 99,8 13,9
368,1 269,6 98,5
367,7 262,8 104,9 10,5
367,5 256,3 111,2 10,2
367,0 259,1 107,9 12,0
366,5 264,1 102,4 13,9

365,8 267,3 98,5 11,8
365,7 267,1 98,7 12,6
3654 269,2 96,3 14,6
364,6 266,2 984 12,6
364,3 267,4 96,9 145
363,5 263,1 100,4 11,0
3634 273,4 90,0 15,8
362,3 267,3 951 12,0

12,0

maximum

6/6 (439)
5/5 (438)
6/6 (428)
4/5 (438)
4/5 (448)
4/5 (438)
5/5 (445)
717  (446)
4/6 (435)
5/5 (468)
6/6 (415)
5/7 (414)
717 (436)
5/5 (425)
6/6 (439)
5/6 (428)
416 (437)
6/6 (446)
5/5 (421)
5/5 (422)
416 (407)
6/6 (455)
5/5 (410)
717  (405)
5/5 (437)
6/6 (430)
6/6 (420)
6/6 (406)
717 (395)
416 (393)
5/5 (466)
416 (422)
6/6 (403)
5/5  (408)
717 (435)
6/7 (401)
717 (410)
717 (413)
4/5 (413)
5/6 (395)
4/6 (386)
415 (399)
415 (444)
7/7  (403)
5/6 (384)
415 (447)
717  (406)
5/5 (383)
6/6 (403)
5/7 (402)
5/6 (394)
6/7 (413)
5/5 (399)
5/6 (397)
5/6 (404)
6/6 (378)



57. BAROCH Pavel
58. BILKA Jifi

59. KASIK Ivo

60. HUCKOVA Eva
61. DVORAK Vladimir
62. VYDROVA Tatiana
63. STEFANOVA \&ra
64. FISEROVA Jana

65. JAKESOVA Magdaléna

66. ADAMKOVA Zdena
67. MALEK Josef

68. TOMSA Karel

69. FOJTOVA Jana

70. PLASIL Bohumil
71. NEUMAJER Ji

72. MACHACOVA Vaclava

73. DEAK Jaromir

74. PLEINEROVA Yvetta
75. HANZALOVA Helena
76. GRULICHOVA Petra

77. MALKOVA Marie
RUNTSCH Jii
FISER Petr
DVORAKOVA Marie
SIMEK Pavel
ADAMEC Jan
FILIPOVA Vladimira
STEINDL Jaromir
POTMESIL Jiri
DVORAK Josef
KLIMA Jaroslav
NOVAKOVA Vlasta

PRUDIKOVA Dagmar

POKORNY Tomas
MARANEK Jaroslav

HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
MACHULKOVA Helena

ELSTNEROVA Nal'a
VEJVODA Vaclav

KMENTOVA Miroslava

BARESOVA Kwta
ZETEK Jii

FARMACKOVA Jana

NECKAR Jan
DUDEK Milo3
CERNY Milan

VEJRAZKOVA Lucie

BRADOVA Tarana
PAVLICEK Vladimir

Nejbliz§i zapasy: 12. kolo

17.11.14 po 19:30
19.11.14 st 17:30
20.11.14 ¢ 17:00
20.11.14 ¢ 17:00
20.11.14 ¢ 17:30
20.11.14 ¢ 17:30

Union Praha F
Kobylisy D
Radotin B
Radotin B
Meteor E

Radotin B
Zentiva

Rudna D

Konstruktiva F
Union Praha E

DP Praha D

Zizkov D

Meteor E

DP Praha D
Sp. Praha B
Konstruktiva F

Kobylisy D

Konstruktiva F

Union Praha E

Meteor E
DP Praha D
Union Praha E

Rudna D
Rudna D

Radotin B

Rapid B
Union Praha E

Meteor E
Rapid B
Rapid B

US Praha D
US Praha D

Konstruktiva F

Zizkov D

Rudna D
Kobylisy D
Rudna D
Union Praha F

Rudna D
Kobylisy D
Zentiva
Rapid B

Union Praha E

Union Praha F
Radotin B
Sp. Praha B

Union Praha E

DP Praha D
Union Praha E

TJ ZENTIVA Praha - SC Radotin B

SK Meteor Praha E - PSK Union Praha F

PSK Union Praha E - volny los

TJ Sokol Rudna D - SK Zizkov Praha D

SK Uhelné sklady Praha D - AC Sparta Praha B

KK Konstruktiva Praha F - Sokol Admira Kobylisy D

361,9

264,9 97,0

358,3 264,8 93,5

357,6
355,8
353,7
353,3
353,1
352,8
348,8
347,8
346,5
343,9
3411
340,9
338,5
336,9
328,5
325,3
323,7
315,0
2747
404,5
398,8
389,7
381,5
375,0
372,7
367,0
364,0
362,5
359,9
357,3
356,0
354,0
348,9
345,8
345,0
344,3
343,1
332,3
328,0
325,5
316,3
308,0
307,8
305,0
272,0
2717
270,0

262,3 95,4
255,8 100,0
258,9 94,8
254,1 99,2
253,2 99,9
254,8 97,9
265,1 83,7
252,0 95,8
250,6 95,9
257,3 86,6
250,4 90,8
253,3 87,7
243,9 94,6
258,5 78,4
2374 91,1
234,1 91,2
238,3 85,4
236,5 78,5
200,9 73,8
282,4 122,2
268,6 130,2
270,9 118,8
271,0 110,5
270,9 104,1
268,3 104,3
269,0 98,0
261,5 102,5
257,2 105,3
264,7 95,2
262,0 95,3
263,3 92,7
254,0 100,0
251,9 97,0
250,3 95,5
248,2 96,8
257,7 86,7
252,6 90,6
241,6 90,7
246,7 81,3
232,5 93,0
236,4 79,9
237,5 70,5
232,5 75,3
237,0 68,0
196,0 76,0
201,0 70,7
212,0 58,0

11,2

16,5

13,6
14,0
13,5
11,8
14,6
10,6
19,3
13,9
13,9
19,0
15,0
16,7
15,2
21,0
17,9
16,9
20,5
20,0
25,3
8,2
6,5
7,1
9,5
13,3
12,7
14,2
10,5
11,7
16,1
11,0
13,3
14,3
13,6
11,6
15,4
17,0
17,1
18,9
19,7
16,5
14,3
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
19,0
29,0

717

4/5

4/6
4/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/5
4/6
5/7
6/6
4/6
5/5
6/6
4/6
4/6
5/5
4/6
6/7
4/5
6/6
417
2/5
3/5
1/6
417
317
3/5
217
3/7
3/5
1/5
3/6
3/6
3/5
2/5
3/5
3/7
3/5
3/5
3/5
217
417
217
216
1/6
1/7
1/6
1/7

(421)

(378)

(377)
(388)
(411)
(376)
(391)
(402)
(395)
(400)
(368)
(380)
(413)
(373)
(360)
(383)
(377)
(385)
(357)
(355)
(318)
(431)
(443)
(449)
(409)
(405)
(381)
(418)
(371)
(389)
(424)
(365)
(361)
(374)
(402)
(365)
(370)
(359)
(391)
(365)
(334)
(338)
(371)
(334)
(360)
(305)
(272)
(283)
(270)

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas$, Rernick& 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 1&- Mobil: 602 233 681
www : pks.kuzelky.cz

e-mail: martin.|@email.cz



